Blutspenden in 37574 Kreiensen bis zum 08.08.2025

Mi
Di
Mi
Di
Fr
Fr

18.06.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

24.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

25.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

29.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

01.08.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

08.08.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Einbeck 37574 - Driiber
Grundschule
An der Schule 2

Einbeck 37574
Multifunktionshalle
Kohnser Weg 3c

Einbeck 37574
Multifunktionshalle
Kohnser Weg 3c

Einbeck 37574
McDonald's
HansestralRe 3

Einbeck 37574 - Vogelbeck
Sporthalle
Angerstral3e 32

Einbeck 37574 - Wenzen
Feuerwehrgeratehaus
Konrad-Beste-Stralle 16



